Document Number: 22164 For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 07-May-09 1
Ceramic Pulse Disc Capacitors, Class 2
HAK..., HBK..., HCK..., HIK...
Vishay Draloric
Dimensions in mm
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTIC OF
CAPACITANCE

(mm)
 d ± 0.05 (1)
(mm)
 V ± 0.5 (1)
(mm)
CERAMIC
CODE
ORDERING CODE
CLASS 2 K 1500
100
± 20 %
(± 10 %) (2)
7.0 x 5.0
7.5 0.6 1.1
HAK101̊BÅ̊̊KR
150 7.0 x 5.0 HAK151̊BÅ̊̊KR
220 7.0 x 5.0 HAK221̊BÅ̊̊KR
270 7.0 x 5.0 HAK271̊BÅ̊̊KR
330 7.0 x 5.0 HAK331̊BÅ̊̊KR
390 7.0 x 5.0 HAK391̊BÅ̊̊KR
470 7.0 x 5.0 HAK471̊BÅ̊̊KR
560 8.0 x 5.0 HAK561̊BÅ̊̊KR
680 8.0 x 5.0 HAK681̊BÅ̊̊KR
820 9.0 x 5.0 HAK821̊BÅ̊̊KR
1000 9.0 x 5.0 HAK102̊BÅ̊̊KR
1200 10.0 x 5.0 HAK122̊BÅ̊̊KR
1500 11.0 x 5.0 HAK152̊BÅ̊̊KR
1800 12.0 x 5.0 HAK182̊BÅ̊̊KR
2200 12.0 x 5.0 HAK222̊BÅ̊̊KR
2700 14.5 x 5.0 HAK272̊BÅ̊̊KR
3300 14.5 x 5.0 HAK332̊BÅ̊̊KR
3900 15.5 x 5.0 HAK392̊BÅ̊̊KR
4700 16.5 x 5.0 HAK472̊BÅ̊̊KR
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC PULSE DISC CAPACITORS, 2 kVDC
C
(pF)
TOL.
(%)
 D x s
(mm)
 F ± 1 (1)
(mm)
 d ± 0.05 (1)
(mm)
 V ± 0.5 (1)
(mm)
CERAMIC
CODE
ORDERING CODE
CLASS 2 K 1500
100
± 20 %
(± 10 %) (2)
7.0 x 5.0
7.5 0.6 1.6
HBK101̊BF̊̊̊KR
150 7.0 x 5.0 HBK151̊BF̊̊̊KR
220 7.0 x 5.0 HBK221̊BF̊̊̊KR
270 7.0 x 5.0 HBK271̊BF̊̊̊KR
330 7.0 x 5.0 HBK331̊BF̊̊̊KR
390 8.0 x 5.0 HBK391̊BF̊̊̊KR
470 8.0 x 5.0 HBK471̊BF̊̊̊KR
560 9.0 x 5.0 HBK561̊BF̊̊̊KR
680 9.0 x 5.0 HBK681̊BF̊̊̊KR
820 10.0 x 5.0 HBK821̊BF̊̊̊KR
1000 11.0 x 5.0 HBK102̊BF̊̊̊KR
1200 11.0 x 5.0 HBK122̊BF̊̊̊KR
1500 12.5 x 5.0 HBK152̊BF̊̊̊KR
1800 14.5 x 5.0 HBK182̊BF̊̊̊KR
2200 14.5 x 5.0 HBK222̊BF̊̊̊KR
2700 16.5 x 5.0 HBK272̊BF̊̊̊KR
3300 17.5 x 5.0 HBK332̊BF̊̊̊KR
3900 19.5 x 5.0 HBK392̊BF̊̊̊KR
4700 25.0 x 5.0 HBK472̊BF̊̊̊KR
ORDERING CODE
̊ 7th digit  Capacitance tolerance
± 10 % = K
± 20 % = M

(mm)
 d ± 0.05 (1)
(mm)
 V ± 0.5 (1)
(mm)
CERAMIC
CODE
ORDERING CODE
CLASS 2 K 1500
100
± 20 %
(± 10 %) (2)
7.0 x 5.0
10.0 0.6 1.1
HCK101̊BC̊̊̊KR
150 7.0 x 5.0 HCK151̊BC̊̊̊KR
220 7.0 x 5.0 HCK221̊BC̊̊̊KR
270 7.0 x 5.0 HCK271̊BC̊̊̊KR
330 8.0 x 5.0 HCK331̊BC̊̊̊KR
390 9.0 x 5.0 HCK391̊BC̊̊̊KR
470 9.0 x 5.0 HCK471̊BC̊̊̊KR
560 10.0 x 5.0 HCK561̊BC̊̊̊KR
680 10.0 x 5.0 HCK681̊BC̊̊̊KR
820 11.0 x 5.0 HCK821̊BC̊̊̊KR
1000 12.0 x 5.0 HCK102̊BC̊̊̊KR
1200 13.0 x 5.0 HCK122̊BC̊̊̊KR
1500 15.0 x 5.0 HCK152̊BC̊̊̊KR
1800 16.0 x 5.0 HCK182̊BC̊̊̊KR
2200 17.0 x 5.0 HCK222̊BC̊̊̊KR
2700 18.0 x 5.0 HCK272̊BC̊̊̊KR
3300 20.0 x 5.0 HCK332̊BC̊̊̊KR
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC PULSE DISC CAPACITORS, 15 kVDC
C
(pF)
TOL.
(%)
 D x s
(mm)
 F ± 1 (1)
(mm)
 d ± 0.05 (1)
(mm)
 V ± 0.5 (1)
(mm)
CERAMIC
CODE
ORDERING CODE
CLASS 2 K 1500
100
± 20 %
(± 10 %) (2)
8.0 x 8.0
12.5 0.6
5.0
HIK101̊BJ̊̊̊KR
120 9.0 x 8.0 HIK121̊BJ̊̊̊KR
150 9.0 x 8.0 HIK151̊BJ̊̊̊KR
180 10.0 x 8.0
5.2
HIK181̊BJ̊̊̊KR
220 10.0 x 8.0 HIK221̊BJ̊̊̊KR
270 11.0 x 8.0 HIK271̊BJ̊̊̊KR
330 11.5 x 8.0 HIK331̊BJ̊̊̊KR
390 13.0 x 8.4 HIK391̊BJ̊̊̊KR
470 15.0 x 8.4
5.4
HIK471̊BJ̊̊̊KR
560 15.0 x 8.4 HIK561̊BJ̊̊̊KR
680 16.0 x 8.4 HIK681̊BJ̊̊̊KR
820 18.5 x 8.4
5.6
HIK821̊BJ̊̊̊KR
1000 20.0 x 8.4 HIK102̊BJ̊̊̊KR
1200 24.0 x 9.0
5.8
HIK122̊BJ̊̊̊KR
1500 24.0 x 9.0 HIK152̊BJ̊̊̊KR
ORDERING CODE
̊ 7th digit  Capacitance tolerance
± 10 % = K
± 20 % = M